You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
VCC105-08IO7 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
VCC105-08IO7 Details PDF
VCC105-08IO7
Manufacturer Part Number: VCC105-08IO7
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Part of Description: MOD THYRISTOR 800V 105A ECO-PAC2
Datasheets: VCC105-08IO7.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number VCC105-08IO7
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description MOD THYRISTOR 800V 105A ECO-PAC2
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case ECO-PAC2
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 200mA
Voltage - Off State 800V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.5V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 105A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 180A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 2250A, 2400A
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
VCC105-18IO7
IXYS Corporation
MOD THYRISTOR 1800V 105A
ECOPAC2
VCC1-F3B-66M000
VITESSE
VITESSE jingzhen
VCC105-14IO7
IXYS Corporation
MOD THYRISTOR 1400V 105A
ECOPAC2
VCC105-12IO7
IXYS Corporation
MOD THYRISTOR 1200V 105A
ECOPAC2
VCC1-B3F-50M
VECTRON
VCC1-G3G-189M000000
VECTRON
VCC105-16IO7
IXYS Corporation
MOD THYRISTOR 1600V 105A
ECOPAC2
VCC1B3B125M000
VECTRON
VECTRON jingzhen
1206YC475MAT2A 12101U340JAT2A 1812WC470KAT1A\SB AD780CRZ-REEL7 AH173-WG-7-A
AP7332-1833FM-7 APL5156KAI-TRL APT56H50J AS3-5-24 AZ1086H-3.3TRE1
AZ317HTR BGS12AL7-6E6327 BU30TD3WG-GTR C3225X7R2E104K200AM C5750X5R2A335M230KA
CL21B184KOANNNC CL21CR47CBANNNC CL31B681KHFNNNE FGA25N120FTD GMK316BJ105KLHT
GRM0335C1E9R8DA01D GRM21BR71H224MA01L GT50J322 HD64338023A80H ISL9N307AD3ST
L9953LXP LC5901S-TL LD1117STR LNK606DG-TL LTC1566-1IS8
MAX5353BEUA+T MAX6354SYUK-T MAX6502UKP095-T MAX756CSA+T MBRD10U100CT-RTF/H
MCP6064T-E/SL MG40S2YK1 NJM2406F-TE2 PHB129NQ04LT PSMS12-LF-T7
S-1135B12-M5T1S SMD1206P150TFT SPX2945R-5-0/TR TCR5SB18 TD215N14KOF
TPS40193DRCRG4 UC2907DW URAM3T22 V48A48H500AL VN2450N8